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Women / 4 / Sr E
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Megan Fetz604
Black Diamond

8.800 9.650 9.2509.075 36.775
5 1T 2 5 1 

1 

Caitlin Hewitt627
Edge

8.525 9.650 9.3758.925 36.475
10 1T 5 3 2 

2 

Summer Huntley603
Auburn

8.900 9.325 9.3508.750 36.325
3 3 9 4 3 

3 

Ashlan Snider649
Oroville

8.850 9.125 9.1508.875 36.000
4 5 6T 7 4 

4 

Lauren Marsteen658
Technique

9.250 8.650 9.4008.650 35.950
2 8 10 2 5 

5 

Meagan Saunders632
Galaxy

9.400 8.600 8.6509.050 35.700
1 9T 3 14 6 

6 

Pin-Hua Hsia618
CGA

8.075 9.150 9.2008.950 35.375
14 4 4 6 7 

7 

April Murphy622
Champion

8.625 8.775 9.4258.300 35.125
8T 6 12 1 8 

8 

Rebecca Tse605
Black Diamond

8.400 8.600 9.0758.875 34.950
11T 9T 6T 8 9 

9 

Sophia Minutoli637
GymWorld

8.150 8.200 9.0009.175 34.525
13 13T 1 9 10 

10 

Kirsten Ishii624
East Bay

8.650 8.450 8.8508.250 34.200
7 11 13* 10T 11T

11T

Leilani Hardin611
Byers Roseville

8.750 8.400 8.8008.250 34.200
6 12 13* 12 11T

11T

Acasia Elrod609
Byers Roseville

8.625 7.850 8.8508.800 34.125
8T 15 8 10T 13 

13 

Tierney Anderson602
Athletic Horizons

8.400 8.725 8.4758.325 33.925
11T 7 11 15 14 

14 

Cayla Szymanski623
Champion

7.800 8.200 8.7258.200 32.925
15 13T 15 13 15 

15 
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